
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PDR/Preliminary Plans 
Complete

1 day Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/3/15

2 Formal Public Contact 1 day Wed 5/27/15 Wed 5/27/15
3 Final Subsurface 

Exploration
35 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 11/27/15

4 Environmental 
Coordination

377 days Mon 6/1/15 Tue 11/8/16

5 Section 106 Effects 
Determination

33 days Mon 6/1/15 Wed 7/15/15

6 Section 106 MOA 26 days Wed 7/15/15 Wed 8/19/15
7 Section 4(f) Process 131 days Tue 6/2/15 Tue 12/1/15
8 Section 7 76 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 12/15/15
9 Essential Fisheries Habitat 76 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 12/15/15

10 NEPA Complete 1 day Fri 4/15/16 Fri 4/15/16
11 ACOE and State Permits 201 days Tue 12/15/15 Tue 9/20/16
12 Coast Guard Permit 332 days Mon 8/3/15 Tue 11/8/16
13 Geotechnical Final 

Design/Report
36 days Fri 11/27/15 Fri 1/15/16

14 R/W Mapping 35 days Mon 1/4/16 Fri 2/19/16
15 R/W Valuation 30 days Mon 2/22/16 Fri 4/1/16
16 R/W Relocation 

Planning/Implementation
1 day Mon 4/4/16 Mon 4/4/16

17 R/W Negotiations 45 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 6/3/16
18 R/W 

Condemnation/Acquisition
35 days Mon 6/6/16 Fri 7/22/16

19 R/W Certified 0 days Tue 7/12/16 Tue 7/12/16
20 PS&E Complete 1 day Tue 11/8/16 Tue 11/8/16
21 85% Design (All 

Disciplines)
80 days Mon 8/3/15 Fri 11/20/15

22 85% Plan Development (All
Disciplines)

85 days Mon 9/7/15 Fri 1/1/16

23 98% Plan Development (All
Disciplines)

150 days Mon 2/15/16 Fri 9/9/16

24 98% Plan Development (All
Disciplines)

135 days Mon 4/11/16 Fri 10/14/16

25 Final Estimate/Review 1 day Tue 10/25/16 Tue 10/25/16
26 Utilities Final Coordination 40 days Mon 3/7/16 Fri 4/29/16

27 Environmental Approvals 
Complete

1 day Tue 9/20/16 Tue 9/20/16

28 Design Complete 1 day Fri 1/27/17 Fri 1/27/17
29 Project Advertised 1 day Wed 2/1/17 Wed 2/1/17
30 Contract Date 1 day Mon 4/17/17 Mon 4/17/17
31 Obligate Funding 1 day Fri 6/30/17 Fri 6/30/17
32 Construction Survey 1 day Mon 3/13/17 Mon 3/13/17
33 Constructin Begin 1 day Mon 4/17/17 Mon 4/17/17
34 Construction 

Administration
520 days Mon 4/17/17 Fri 4/12/19

35 Final Team Meeting 1 day Fri 5/31/19 Fri 5/31/19
36 Construction Complete 1 day Fri 5/31/19 Fri 5/31/19
37 Final Construction 

Documents
60 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 8/23/19
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